
PLTRCHASE DT!'ISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date lO.rt,zL Prepared by
Ve!.Kq-f.g€qz

Serial no 10354
Supplier name S, ,."-.."^i+ S--t€) LLP HO inward no

Firm-/Company HRFI IID Project 6r, L'r.Lo r
D,-rl .tr z-,^t-

HO received date

PO,AVO date ll,la,ttt-- PO,A O NO 13ogrr
Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I ed+x'1 5- tl -zq 7 +t\ zc
DYes tr No

-l

trYes D No

trYes tr No

1 trYes tr No

Amount A Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges) ?. +rT, zo
Proof of delivery by way of: n DCVbill D Steel report D RMC pour report o Solid block repon D lnslallation repon

n z5+)
Proofofdclivery
matches MRN

oYes o NoI\,IRN

nos

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Anlount C -Other Debits

'f .7t 7 2oAmount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

11, lo
il 797

Amount E PO / WO value

Amount F - Dfference (A -E)

qYes o Excess received o Short received o Pan ieceivedQuantity received as per PO A O

,dYes o No - wait for balance material o OtherClose PO / WO

lu - n -2LPayment - due date

Remarks

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Purchase
Manager

MDPurchase OfficerApproved by

J t --vrutt^Name

Sign

oAPPROV EDate

Above 20ke l00k Upro 20k
lAbo'JUpto 20k Ab"f+q{f0v 202Approral limit

, srft nl Bn hnd tltitlllftlslll
i 61 

^il*&ftE 
?"P,{18{fi.AaE ^r

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited

2. This set should only have 5 ler,
not match, accountants to prepare IV for debit or credit

original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchasc order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase offi cerlpurchase manager

Scan lD

Sl no.

2.

Ft r"'J

@



TAX INVOICE r.'rril(iti$*( 
ii UyottE

Ioll

Tax Amt

l8 t,t77 .20

Summit Sales LLP
5-1-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansiort M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 500003

- Emarl: purchasc gmodipropcnics mm

suppri€! / custoroer / rnnsporter - coFly PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINTNL 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Modi Reali5. MaLlapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hydcraba{ Next to NFC Itailway Over Bridge,500076

19.10-202

Req ID

(;STIN : 36AAEFM 1459R IZP PAN AAEFM I459R
t7 -t0-2022

Lr Re4 No 208069

IGST

for Summit Sales

Customer Details lnvoic€ No 26789

05-t t.2022

93095

80718

Req Datc

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt)' Rate Gross TaxTo

I
I

320000 - PLUM-Plumbiog - PVC-tugid-Pipe- - It
I

.136 00 6,540.00

l(J

ll

I

t.l

t5

6.540.00 1.177.20CGST SCST

588.60588.60

Total Ta\able Amount

Total lnvoic€ Amount 7,7 t7 .20

Rulreer-r : Seven Thousald Severr Huldred Sevellteen arrd Paise Twenty Olriy

Subjcct to H,&rabad Jurisdiction .hrllbise.J siSnolory'

lnvoicc Dalc.

PON" -
PO Date.

--r

391723

:t
I lrrl
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P.se(.) I Of 2 r

Purchase Order
I9-lo ?022 l6:22:2o

pany : Modl Reallty Mallapur LLp
5-4-18713&3, II nd ffoor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

uluflliltillililt
From LOm 78.1O.22 2:23:35

lSupplier Details

Doc No 93095

Doc Date L9-t0-2022

Quote No N alt

SupplyType Supply

GST

208069

-1

GSTIr 35ACQFS20.I4C1Z7

040-6633555t 96t8244433

Kind Attn ; Hamendra,prlbh.kar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,

1 688300 - PLUM-P|Umb
- Nos

Item Name

ing - PVC-SWR-Floor Trap- - loomm 20.00 136.00 0.0 0 18.0 0 3 60209

3,705.20

7,717.20

807,732

826.00

40920

2

4

5

6

798200 - PLUM-Plumbing - pVC-SWR-Stngte y - - 75mm -
Nos

320000 - PLUM-Plumbtng - pvc-Rigtd-pipe- -
50mmx6000mm - Length

909500 - PLUM-P|Umbtng - pVC-Rigid-Tee- - 5omm - Nos

166000 - PLUM-Plumblng - pVC-SWR-Sotvent- - 25omt -
Nos

742200 - PLuM-plumbing - pVC-SWR-Reducer bush _ -
75x50mm - Nos

Ru : Ninteen Thousand One Hundred Four and Paise Twe
Total Order Value . . .

i- :i ri'i' DELIVERY DETAILS

2 0.00 157.00

27.00

00436

32.00

0

0

00

00

00

00

B

I

1

150

15

00

00

7i

30.00

01

30

00

00

00

00

70

26

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

0018

onl

Terms and Cond n5 :-

Spcclflcrth I Brud

Paylt|rrt T!rn5

Tu

lhliiry Drt!

D.llHy Lo.do.r

Pllt.tty For tlCry

TmlDoatrtol| CGt

ll.&nty

Adnnc. P.kl

OdlxTornc

Conpadioi Drb

At ibrs$.ll bad Su&aL, b.oadeoipsly

Ab Oofvsy & Prcductin ol I

ru e6 hddod in $ovo p.ico.

Nqt p!y.

Cirnottar Rcdonq

Suyoy ilo '19, [th(r, ttydoEtd. NExl b NFC tujhEy

Phqu. Cqlbct S$nity _ 8300939,t33

Nit

TrUlsod co€t d bo bon€ by rs.

1 Yet

nil

2L1

Amcirnt

/), gB l
. rl no.

-L__

4

lve rssery€ tE id b rojc, it a not co.fofiniE b querity srd $€ciicsrixls,Aboyo ord€. hr F-Brod oe{u8r hanging rin€ f,q.k purpce.
NA

I!.3urn it Nil

Fot ,ldt t{W ,,r'tapol. LL?

Authorised Slgnatory

Accepted tie abov€ Termr And Condtuons

Fot Stt rrtn s.r.s UP

Quote Oate 77-70-2022

Qtv Rate Disq6

19.104,20

n!- lt 7:L-

D.te . JJ_

-_

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1873&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

r
F_= _t_ __ L

1,593.00
31635100 - PluM-ptumbing - Rigid-Elbow- - somrr - Nos

.-I

tsill Dt.



Purchase Order
Pase(s) 2 of 2 \

'S.ql]iv

R.ort!

19 lO-2022 l6:22:20
Original / Offi(e Copy / purches. Div.Copy

Nit

Fot ,Nt ec.W r,Erbput LLp

Authorls.d Sign.tory

ongid Dvdx + copy d Drod d deriv€{y is ,-',,.d b ,.oc€rs invoice fq ps,en,oo NoT sqtd o.rginsr irub€ b !,ib odginsr in,.*> m.rdbo sdrt b Ho ofice or puruw qb ofi;.prcd a ddr"ryloc ,rn t" *,[oi #i- '-'--

Accepted the.bov€ Terms And condtUohs

For 9rrrrr,l sirts trp

Oale - / t
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sumurr r Cusllnntr / Iranrpoftt - Copl,

Custoncr lhtrils

[mail: purchasdgnodipropatrcs.com

GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044Crz7
I ol l:03-tt-2022

\4odr Reolir\ DC No 22794

DC Dac 0l I I -20:2
Sl No. 19, Mallapur. Htderaba( Ncxt tc NFC Raill.a;v Ovcr Bridge,50@76

CSTIN : 36AAEFMI4JSRiZP

32r]o$ - ofCoods

. tcogrfi

PO No. 93095

PO Dab t9-t0.2022

Req ID
8

----+
i

-_t-- -.- __

Req Date t7-10-2022

Loc Req No 206069

HSN/SAC

39t723
at)'

ti

I

---;

l
IO

u
t2

l+

.:..::=_-:--::.
.=-=.:..=-:. 

]

I
l

t*

.rt'

27

It)

l7

2t

2x

2,

for Sooadr Se&r

I

:

+

J

i
i
8

9

IJ

=-_]-

---------J

-----

, _,Teurlirllf*
. r ,t36+i**All\

SubJcct to Hyderobad ,urrdicrim .- .
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